



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.10948 OF 2018
WITH WP/7912/2015 WITH WP/7927/2015 WITH WP/9297/2017
WITH WP/8288/2017

BHIMABAI BABURAO WAGHMARE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR LAND RECORD NASHIK DIVISION
AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Rahul Karpe
AGP for Respondent-State: Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar
Advocate for Respondents No. 4 to 7: Mr. S.V. Natu
Advocate for Respondents No. 14 to 19: Mr. V.V. Tarde

.....

[CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.]

DATE : 21st MARCH, 2022

ORDER :

1. Stand over to 1st April, 2022, for the learned advocate representing petitioners to address on the point of maintainability.

[NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI]
JUDGE