



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

30 WRIT PETITION NO.10948 OF 2018

**WITH
WP/7912/2015
WITH
WP/8288/2017
WITH
WP/9297/2017**

**BHIMABAI BABURAO WAGHMARE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR LAND RECORD NASHIK DIVISION AND
OTHERS**

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Y.D.Kale h/f Mr.Karpe Rahul R.
AGP for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3/State : Mr.K.B.Jadhavar
Advocate for Respondent No. 1 in WP No. 8288/2021 : Mr. D.A.
Karnik h/f Mr. K.M.Suryawanshi.
Advocate for Respondent Nos. 4 to 7 : Mr.Natu Sharad V.
Advocate for Respondent Nos. 14 & 19 : Mr.Tarde Vivek V.
Advocate for Respondent No. 21 : Mr.A. S. Gandhi

...

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 28.06.2023.

PER COURT :

1. At the request of learned Advocate for the petitioners,
stand over to 13.07.2023, by way of a last chance.

2. It is made clear that on the next date no
adjournment will be granted at the request of learned Advocate
for the petitioners.



3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till next date.

(KISHORE C. SANT)
JUDGE

mahajansb/