



2026:BHC-AUG:21543

(1)

962 WP-10948-2018

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

962 WRIT PETITION NO. 10948 OF 2018

Bhimabai Baburao Waghmare And Others

VERSUS

The Deputy Director Land Record Nashik Division And Others

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 4962 OF 2022

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7912 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 8288 OF 2017

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9297 OF 2017

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10135 OF 2024

IN WP/10948/2018

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 596 OF 2022

...

Mr. Rahul P. Cheble h/f Mr. S. S. Gangakhedkar Advocate for the Petitioner.

Mr. S. V. Natu, for Respondent No. 4 to 7.

Mr. V. V. Tarde, for Respondent No. 14 and 19.

Mr. N. D. Raje, AGP for Respondent-State.

...

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 19th NOVEMBER, 2024

PC :-

1. Stand over to 13th January 2025.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]